Schiitzenbezirk Oberschwaben

RWK Vorderlader Pistole 2019
(Archiv)
Bezirksliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

SV Laupheim 1

SV Ringschnait 1
SGi Biberach 1

SGi Munderkingen 1

SGi Ravensburg 3
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SV Reinstetten 1
9. SGi Ennetach 2
10. SGiBiberach 2

11.  SGi Bad Schussenried 1

12. SV Birkenhard 1

13.  SGi Munderkingen 2

14. neutral 1

Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 6 (07.07.2019)
Heim

SV Birkenhard 1

SGi Munderkingen 2

SGi Dirmentingen 2

SV Ringschnait 1

SGi Biberach 2

SGi Ravensburg 3
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

Runde 5 (16.06.2019)
Heim

SGi Munderkingen 1

SGi Biberach 1

SV Reinstetten 1

SGi Dirmentingen 2
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Birkenhard 1

SGi Ravensburg 3

Runde 4 (18.05.2019)
Heim

neutral 1

SGi Munderkingen 1

SV Reinstetten 1

SGi Biberach 2

SV Laupheim 1

SGi Ennetach 2

SGi Bad Schussenried 1

Runde 3 (14.04.2019)

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

SGi Dirmentingen 2

Anzahl WK Ringe

6 2297
2252
2247
2232
2229
2204
2186
2133
2107
2084
2072
2023
1924
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Gast

J-Ringe
382,83
375,33
374,50
372,00
371,50
367,33
364,33
355,50
351,17
347,33
345,33
337,17
320,67

: SGi Bad Schussenried 1

. neutral 1
: SGi Biberach 1
: SV Laupheim 1

: SGi Munderkingen 1

. SV Reinstetten 1
: SGi Ennetach 2

Gast
: SGi Biberach 2
: SGi Ennetach 2

: SGi Munderkingen 2

: SV Ringschnait 1
: neutral 1
: SV Laupheim 1

: SGi Bad Schussenried 1

Gast
. SGi Ravensburg 3

: SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

: SV Birkenhard 1
: SV Ringschnait 1

: SGi DUrmentingen 2
: SGi Munderkingen 2

: SGi Biberach 1

1 2
377 376
375 384
392 374
378 367
382 356
372 363
370 335
362 348
330 353
328 339
351 353
349 326
314 310

Ringzahl
338 : 316
338 : 0
373 : 369
369 : 389
362 : 379
351 : 352
379 : 356
Ringzahl
361 : 349
374 : 352
349 : 290
369 : 377
370 : 0
338 : 382
373 : 331
Ringzahl
0: 359
382 : 379
361 : 337
362 : 369
397 : 371
359 : 334
349 : 392

376
378
346
365
363
386
368
361
357
344
372
335
338

397
369
392
382
379
359
371
361
359
362
349
337
334

382
377
374
361
370
373
369
349
352
349
331
338
290

389
369
369
379
379
351
373
352
356
362
316
338
338



Heim

SV Laupheim 1

SV Ringschnait 1
SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Biberach 2

SGi Ennetach 2
neutral 1

SGi Biberach 1

Runde 2 (24.03.2019)
Heim

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SGi Biberach 1

SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Ennetach 2

SV Birkenhard 1

SV Ringschnait 1

SGi Ravensburg 3

Runde 1 (03.03.2019)
Heim

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SGi Munderkingen 1

SV Reinstetten 1

SGi Dirmentingen 2

SGi Biberach 1

SV Laupheim 1

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

Gast

: SGi Munderkingen 1

. SGi Ravensburg 3

: SGi Dirmentingen 2

: SGi Bad Schussenried 1

: SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
: SV Birkenhard 1

: SV Reinstetten 1

Gast

: SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
: SGi Munderkingen 1

: SV Laupheim 1

: SGi DUrmentingen 2

: SV Reinstetten 1

: neutral 1

. SGi Biberach 2

Gast

. SGi Ennetach 2

. SV Birkenhard 1

: SV Ringschnait 1

. SGi Biberach 2

: SGi Ravensburg 3

. neutral 1

: SGi Munderkingen 2

Ringzahl
376 : 365
378 : 386
338 : 368
344 . 372
357 : 363
0: 335
346 : 361
Ringzahl
353 : 356
374 : 367
310 : 376
353 : 335
326 : 348
384 : 0
363 : 339
Ringzahl
351 : 330
378 : 349
362 : 375
370 : 328
392 : 372
377 : 0
382 : 314
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(Archiv)

Schitzenbezirk Oberschwaben
RWK Vorderlader Pistole 2019

Einzelwertung - Bezirksliga

(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name
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Klaus Blersch
Bernd Kleinstauber
Stephan Schwarz
Reiner Wohnhas
Simon Wieland
Wolfgang Schmid
Helmut Boos

Jens Eiserbeck
Georg Butz

Peter Wekkeli
Philipp Wieland
Wolfgang Fischer
Werner Ludwig
Franz Zoll

Andreas Fiesel
Ralph Motz
Manuel Stapf
Frank Muller

Ernst Fundel
Wolfgang Wille
Alexander Miehle
Manfred Ott
Hermann Renner
Mukesh Varsani
Siegbert Harle
Bastian Bauerle
Eduard Menailiuk
Patrick Muller
Karl-Heinz Welser
Hans Stutzle
Alexander Keher
Klaus Kurray
Joachim Rosenauer
Anton Weber
Christian Rocker
Thomas Ziegler
Joachim Hochstuhl
Martin Brunnenkan
Benjamin Felder
Achim Speker
Ernst Klaiber
Alexander Enderle
Franz Heckenberger
Franz Praha
Ottmar Maichel
Josef Frasch
Jurgen Crochet
Alois Grimm
Reinhold Sigg

Verein

SGi Biberach 1

SV Laupheim 1

SV Ringschnait 1

SGi Biberach 1

SV Laupheim 1

SV Reinstetten 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SGi Ravensburg 3

SGi Munderkingen 1
SGi Ennetach 2

SGi Ravensburg 3

SGi DUrmentingen 2

SV Ringschnait 1

SGi Dirmentingen 2
SGi Munderkingen 1

SV Laupheim 1

SV Ringschnait 1

SGi Biberach 2

SGi Munderkingen 1

SV Reinstetten 1

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SGi Ravensburg 3

SV Ringschnait 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Birkenhard 1

SGi Biberach 1

SGi Ravensburg 3

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SV Birkenhard 1

SGi Ennetach 2

SGi Biberach 2

SGi Munderkingen 1
SGi Biberach 2

SGi Munderkingen 2
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SGi Dirmentingen 2
SGi Ravensburg 3

SV Reinstetten 1

SV Laupheim 1

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Birkenhard 1

SGi Munderkingen 2
SV Birkenhard 1

SGi Ennetach 2

SGi Dirmentingen 2
SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Ennetach 2

SV Reinstetten 1

SGi Ennetach 2

S/E
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Gesamt

788
788
770
762
756
755
753
749
744
736
736
735
732
730
725
720
718
715
715
715
706
703
701
697
697
697
695
692
681
680
680
680
674
671
663
662
653
652
639
634
632
629
615
608
602
591
576
575
569

@-Ringe Runden

131,33
131,33
128,33
127,00
126,00
125,83
125,50
124,83
124,00
122,67
122,67
122,50
122,00
121,67
120,83
120,00
119,67
119,17
119,17
119,17
117,67
117,17
116,83
116,17
116,17
116,17
115,83
115,33
113,50
113,33
113,33
113,33
112,33
111,83
110,50
110,33
108,83
108,67
106,50
105,67
105,33
104,83
102,50
101,33
120,40

98,50
115,20

95,83

94,83
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Platz Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Dietmar Miehle
Georg Uberle
Simon Sauter

Jan Birkner

Klaus Finsterle
Edmund Gerstenkorn
Tobias Hopp

Franz Hartmann
Klaus-Dieter Strobel
Jurgen Blattchen
Glinther Baur

Verein

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SV Reinstetten 1

SV Laupheim 1

SGi Durmentingen 2
SGi Munderkingen 2
SV Laupheim 1

SV Birkenhard 1

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SGi Biberach 2

SGi Munderkingen 1

Bertram Freiherr von Waechter-Spittler SGi Biberach 2

Gerhard Neudorfer
Konrad Straub
Peter Hermann
Marc Ellersiek
Zeljko Tucman

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SV Ringschnait 1

SGi Biberach 1

SGi Bad Schussenried 1
SGi Munderkingen 2

S/E

OMmMmuOonunununoumomnmnoumowmwmwonm

Gesamt

563
550
542
533
529
523
512
472
454
421
412
201
158
129
114
84

1

@-Ringe Runden

112,60
91,67
90,33

106,60

105,80

104,60

128,00
78,67
90,80

105,25

103,00
40,20
52,67

129,00

114,00
84,00

1,00
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